
General Fee Multi-Class Discount:

1 class . . . . . . . . . . $470
2 classes . . . . . . . $883.60
3 classes . . . . . . . $1,297.20
4 classes . . . . . . . $1,692
5 classes . . . . . . . $2,068
6 classes . . . . . . . $2,425.20
7 classes . . . . . . . $2,763
8 classes . . . . . . . $3,120.80
9 classes . . . . . . . $3,468.60
10 classes . . . . . . $3,760
11 classes . . . . . .  $4,136

12 classes . . . . . $4,512
13 classes . . . . . $4,888
14 classes . . . . . $5,264
15 classes . . . . . $5,640
16 classes . . . . . $6,016
17 classes . . . . . $6,392
18 classes . . . . . $6,768
19 classes . . . . . $7,144
20 classes . . . . .$7,520
21 classes . . . . . $7,896

General Fee Classes
-The cost of one class for Winter session is $235. The cost of
one class for Spring session is $235. The total cost of one class
for the super session is $470
-Meet once a week for 50 minutes.
-Eligible for multi-class discount per student.

-Most CJ classes are in the “General Fee” category.



Fixed Fee Classes
Fixed Fee Classes:
- Fixed fee classes have a
specific pricing structure
because of specialized
coaching needs, equipment,
and/or meeting more than 50
minutes a week.
 - Fixed Fee classes are not
eligible for Multi-Class
Discount.
- Fixed fee classes are
indicated by (FF) in the
guide’s index.

3 PERSON HANDBALANCE   
ADAGIO     
BANQUINE     
BUNGEE TRAPEZE    
CIRCUS KINDERS    
CYR WHEEL 1000    
DOUBLE SWINGING TRAPEZE    
DUO TRAPEZE 1000    
FLYING TRAPEZE 0100    
FLYING TRAPEZE 1000   
FLYING TRAPEZE BASICS    
FLYING TRAPEZE RECREATIONAL   
 FOOT ARCHERY     
HAND TO HAND 0100/0200/1000
HANDSTANDS 1000    
PAS DE DEUX 1000    
PRESCHOOL     
RUSSIAN BAR 1000    
RUSSIAN CRADLE 1000    
ROLA BOLA 1000    
SILKS 1000    
STUNT PARKOUR 1000    
STATIC TRAPEZE 1000    
SPANISH WEB 1000    
TEETERBOARD 1000    
WHEEL OF STEEL     
SHOOT-THRU LADDER
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$690 
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$470 
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$590 
$720 
$590 
$560 
$680 
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$620
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$680 
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$680 
$470 

Fixed Fee Dance Classes
and Multi Class Discounts: 

Dance 1000: 
1 Class: $470 
2-3 Classes: $800 total


