General Fee Classes

- -The cost of one class for Winter session is \$235. The cost of one class for Spring session is \$235. The total cost of one class for the super session is \$470
- -Meet once a week for 50 minutes.
- -Eligible for multi-class discount per student.
- -Most CJ classes are in the "General Fee" category.

General Fee Multi-Class Discount:

1 class	\$470	12 classes \$4,512
2 classes	\$883.60	13 classes \$4,888
3 classes	\$1,297.20	14 classes \$5,264
4 classes	\$1,692	15 classes \$5,640
5 classes	\$2,068	16 classes \$6,016
6 classes	\$2,425.20	17 classes \$6,392
7 classes	\$2,763	18 classes \$6,768
8 classes	\$3,120.80	19 classes \$7,144
9 classes	\$3,468.60	20 classes \$7,520
10 classes	\$3,760	21 classes \$7,896
11 classes	\$4,136	

Fixed Fee Classes

Fixed Fee Classes:

- Fixed fee classes have a specific pricing structure because of specialized coaching needs, equipment, and/or meeting more than 50 minutes a week.
- Fixed Fee classes are not eligible for Multi-Class Discount.
- Fixed fee classes are indicated by (FF) in the guide's index.

Fixed Fee Dance Classes and Multi Class Discounts:

Dance 1000: 1 Class: \$470

2-3 Classes: \$800 total

Z DEDCON HANDRALANOE	Ċ400
3 PERSON HANDBALANCE	\$680
ADAGIO	\$680
BANQUINE	\$680
BUNGEE TRAPEZE	\$690
CIRCUS KINDERS	\$470
CYR WHEEL 1000	\$470
DOUBLE SWINGING TRAPEZE	\$680
DUO TRAPEZE 1000	\$680
FLYING TRAPEZE 0100	\$590
FLYING TRAPEZE 1000	\$720
FLYING TRAPEZE BASICS	\$590
FLYING TRAPEZE RECREATIONAL	\$560
FOOT ARCHERY	\$680
HAND TO HAND 0100/0200/1000	\$680
HANDSTANDS 1000	\$620
PAS DE DEUX 1000	\$470
PRESCHOOL	\$680
RUSSIAN BAR 1000	\$680
RUSSIAN CRADLE 1000	\$680
ROLA BOLA 1000	\$470
SILKS 1000	\$680
STUNT PARKOUR 1000	\$680
STATIC TRAPEZE 1000	\$620
SPANISH WEB 1000	\$680
TEETERBOARD 1000	\$680
WHEEL OF STEEL	\$680
SHOOT-THRU LADDER	\$470